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Nature of Incident 

(Classification) 

Case  

Number 

Date/Time 

Occurred 

Date/Time 

Reported 

General  

Location 

Disposition Updated 

Disposition 

     Daily Crime Log 
December 1 – 31, 2019  

 
 

Drug Law 

Violation 
12-025-19 

12/31/2019 

1:20pm 

12/31/2019 

1:30pm 
University Center Cleared by Arrest  

Burglary 12-022-19 
12/19/2019 12pm- 

12/23/2019 12pm 

12/23/2019  

12:45pm 
Liberal Arts Bldg.  Open  

Theft from Exterior 

of Vehicle 
12-021-19 

12/22/2019 

 7:10am  

12/22/2019  

11:35am 

Lafitte Village 

Parking Lot 
Open  

Trespassing 12-020-19 
12/21/2019 

 6:55pm 

12/21/2019 

7:09pm 
Fitness Center Open  

Forgery  12-018-19 
12/17/2019 

unk time 

12/20/2019 

8:00am 
Accounts Payable Open  

Theft 12-017-19 
12/12/2019 

12:17pm 

12/21/2019 

8:00am 
UNO Post Office Open  

Simple Burglary 12-014-19 
12/18/2019 

8:15am 

12/18/2019 

8:18am 
Milneburg Hall Open  

Criminal Damage 12-013-19 
12/13/2019 

1:30pm 

12/13/2019 

3:45pm 
Lakefront Arena  Open  

Criminal Damage 12-010-19 
12/9/2019 4:30pm-

12/10/2019 8:30am 
12/10/2019 

9:00am 
Science Pay Lot Open  

Theft by Fraud 12-008-19 
12/7/2019 

 11:30am 

12/7/2019 

 7:22pm 
Privateer Place Open  
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Auto Theft 12-006-19 
12/6/2019 

 4:29am 

12/7/2019 

 1:30pm 
HPC Parking Lot Open  

Criminal Damage 12-005-19 
12/5/2019 

 11:00am 

12/5/2019 

9:05pm 
Pontchartrain Hall  

Cleared by 

Summons 
 

Theft 12-002-19 
12/3/2019 

 2:20pm-3:24pm 

12/3/2019  

3:24pm 
Alumni Center Open  

 


