

Daily Crime Log December 1 – 31, 2019

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Drug Law Violation	12-025-19	12/31/2019 1:20pm	12/31/2019 1:30pm	University Center	Cleared by Arrest	
Burglary	12-022-19	12/19/2019 12pm- 12/23/2019 12pm	12/23/2019 12:45pm	Liberal Arts Bldg.	Open	
Theft from Exterior of Vehicle	12-021-19	12/22/2019 7:10am	12/22/2019 11:35am	Lafitte Village Parking Lot	Open	
Trespassing	12-020-19	12/21/2019 6:55pm	12/21/2019 7:09pm	Fitness Center	Open	
Forgery	12-018-19	12/17/2019 unk time	12/20/2019 8:00am	Accounts Payable	Open	
Theft	12-017-19	12/12/2019 12:17pm	12/21/2019 8:00am	UNO Post Office	Open	
Simple Burglary	12-014-19	12/18/2019 8:15am	12/18/2019 8:18am	Milneburg Hall	Open	
Criminal Damage	12-013-19	12/13/2019 1:30pm	12/13/2019 3:45pm	Lakefront Arena	Open	
Criminal Damage	12-010-19	12/9/2019 4:30pm- 12/10/2019 8:30am	12/10/2019 9:00am	Science Pay Lot	Open	
Theft by Fraud	12-008-19	12/7/2019 11:30am	12/7/2019 7:22pm	Privateer Place	Open	



Daily Crime Log

December 1 - 31, 2019

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Auto Theft	12-006-19	12/6/2019 4:29am	12/7/2019 1:30pm	HPC Parking Lot	Open	
Criminal Damage	12-005-19	12/5/2019 11:00am	12/5/2019 9:05pm	Pontchartrain Hall	Cleared by Summons	
Theft	12-002-19	12/3/2019 2:20pm-3:24pm	12/3/2019 3:24pm	Alumni Center	Open	